
Toku TJ-15 Rock Drill

Tamco Inc.,  1466 Delberts Drive  Monongahela, PA 15063  Tel: 1-800-826-2672  Fax: (724)258-6692
Visit Us Online At http://www.TamcoTools.com

19

46
38

39
37

41
40 36

2

3

5

4

6

8
7

9
10

13
11

12

18

20
2122

23

24

25

26

27
28

30 29B

29A

31A
32

34

35

33

14

16A
17

16B

1
16B

17
16A

15

20



Toku TJ-15 Rock Drill

Tamco Inc.,  1466 Delberts Drive  Monongahela, PA 15063  Tel: 1-800-826-2672  Fax: (724)258-6692
Visit Us Online At http://www.TamcoTools.com

IIndex Tamco Harper Jet Kent Description List Price
1 430101A00 67001 RD30-01 Back Head $135.50
2 430101A40 67002 RD30-02 Throttle Valve $60.72
3 430101A50 67003 RD30-03 K18620 Throttle Valve Handle $58.30
4 130403002 67004 RD30-04 K18611 Throttle Vave Plunger $4.49
5 130803001 67005 RD30-05 K18612 Throttle Valve Spring $2.11
6 430101A70 67006 RD30-06 Throttle Valve Bolt $8.88
7 134401010 67007 RD30-07 Throttle Valve Nut M10 P1.5 $1.27
8 131301010 67008 RD30-08 Spring Washer M10 $0.58
9 430106B10 67009 RD30-09 K18625 Air Connection Tube NPT $37.69
(9) 430101B00 Air Connection Tube PT $37.69
10 430101B31 67010 RD30-10 K18626 Air Connection Nut $35.40
11 131101023 67011 RD30-11 Air Connection O-Ring (P-24) $2.45
12 131101030 67054 RD30-12 K18628 Air Connection O-Ring (P-30) $2.45
13 130803004 67013 RD30-13 K18627 Air Connection Clamp $1.98
14 131503002 67014 RD30-14 Handle Bolt $19.45
15 134501016 67015 RD30-15 Handle Nut (U-Nut) M16 $5.36
16A 131307016 67016 RD30-16A Handle Washer M16 $2.44
16B 430101C40 67050 RD30-16B Grip Handle Washer (H Collar) $10.45
17 430101B7A 67017 RD30-17 Handle Grip CP (Includes 17A / 17B) $31.13
17A 430101B7A Handle Grip (Old# 136603001)
17B 430101B7A Handle Grip Pipe (Old#430101C50)
18 430101C80 67018 RD30-18 Cylinder $289.66
19 430101P60 67019 RD30-19 Exhaust Cap $12.79
20 430101F80 67020 RD30-20 K18608 Valve $46.27
21 430101F9B 67021 RD30-21 Valve Chest CP $242.00
22 430101G20 67022 RD30-22 K18607 Valve Guide $128.41
23 130403001 67023 RD30-23 K18610 Valve Knock $2.20
24 430101G60 67024 RD30-24 Ratchet $57.26
25 130409001 67025 RD30-25 Ratchet Key $2.62
26 430101H01 67026 RD30-26A Rifle Bar (P) $150.73
27 430101H10 67027 RD30-27 Rifle Nut $59.10
28 430101E50 67028 RD30-28 Piston $157.15
29A 430101H20 67029 RD30-29 K18615 Rotation Pawl (Reversible) $13.44
29B 136303002 67053 RD30-30B Pawl Plunger (P) $5.01
30 130803006 67052 RD30-30A K18616 Pawl Plunger Spring (P) $2.21
CP31B 430102H5A RD30-31A Rotation Sleeve CP 7/8” x 3-1/4” $209.15
CP31D 430107H6A RD30-31 Rotation Sleeve CP 7/8” x 4-1/4” $216.07
33 131503001 67033 RD30-33 Through Bolt $22.78
34 430101W10 67034 RD30-34 Through Bolt Nut $6.43
35 131303032 67035 RD30-35 Through Bolt Washer W 1/2 $0.59
36S 430101W60 67036 RD30-36A K18632 Front Head Short $290.94
37 430101W80 67037 RD30-37 K18634 Front Head Bushing $28.50
38L 430102K90 67038 RD30-38 K18635 Steel Holder 7/8” $110.00
39 430101L00 67039 RD30-39 K17513 Steel Holder Bolt $23.10
40 134203001 67040 RD30-40 K17514 Steel Holder Nut $4.90
41 130803003 67041 RD30-41 K18637 Steel Holder Spring $7.98

21




